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HUSQVARNA AB SER. B
ISIN:  SE0001662230

Overview

2024/04/30 22:26:38

Price
7.646 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.49% (-0.04)

SE0001662230
HUSQ B
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

4,462 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

7.624 EUR (410)
7.668 EUR (410)
7.64 EUR

7.75 EUR

7.64 EUR

7.684 EUR
7.67749 EUR
1,496

11,485.53

5
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201448235,257594783,257594421,257594109,257595292,257595092,172399850,172399855,172399891,201448215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0001662230&ID_NOTATION=211211677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77b887244a98231fd8b59c7fd2638cc4a844fdc2861b77456fc53d3d52a19f16&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2587d00b32df9a335&time=1714606454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fad153c43688134191609e0e80df88658eacc30a296bce6c2870013bd56f9d91&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8102054272a02ca29&time=1714606454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73411f1cbc7629779f35bd0042a77b2ff01d4bd82304291ac5496c7ac45ed01d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=426042b39c0b192ea&time=1714606454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37fe1131ff1f593b8cc0c9e57127873770443d38f3b327d38c04671afca7e37d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5ab42878ab4f2882&time=1714606454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43a13f01feb45aff63fc209ed1f38e3016e169a0f26d52b8a5ad685e6a2c0b19&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dc0dadf18c586a3a3&time=1714606454&tool=RSC

HUSQVARNA AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/30 22:26:38

Price
7.646 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.49% (-0.04)

ISIN SE0001662230
Symbol HUSQ B
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,462 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.624 EUR (410)
Ask (Ask size) 7.668 EUR (410)
Open 7.64 EUR
High 7.75 EUR
Low 7.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.684 EUR
VWAP 7.67749 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,496
Trading volume 11,485.53
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.55% -1.38% -33.09%
Perf (abs.) +1.67 -0.11 -3.83
Beta 1.65 1.36 1.26
Volatility 29.04 31.94 3547
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/

Time

22:26

15:37

12:59

08:03

17:25

Price

7.646 EUR

7.57 EUR

90.68 SEK

7.658 EUR

90.04 SEK

7.459 EUR (1,643
7.471 EUR (1,228
7.314 EUR (1,546

7.414 EUR (1,832

6.600 EUR (2024/01/19

)
)
)
)
7.998 EUR (2024/04/02)
)
)
)

(
9.076 EUR (2023/07/28
5.796 EUR (2023/10/23

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 5
0.00 7
44 .42 1,401
0.00 2
0.13 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=211211677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62465215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15002634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253780906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19946063

HUSQVARNA AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:11

12:55

18:41

19:31

21:43

7.674 EUR 0.00

7.808 EUR 0.00

7.18USD 0.00

7.632 EUR 0.00

7.662 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19946063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15002583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17438103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14996728

HUSQVARNA AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

(HHusqgvarna

Contact Details
HUSQVARNA AB

Drottninggatan 2 561 82 Huskvarna
Telefon: +46 36364000

Fax: +46 36146810

E-mail: ir@husqgvarna.se

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Henric
Andersson

Brian
Belanger
Erik Winberg
Glen Instone
Karin Falk
Leigh
Dagberg

Pavel Hajman

Par Astrém

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Johnstone
Lars Ture
Pettersson
Anders Krantz
Anders Kohler
Bengt Nodhall
Bertrand Paul
Neuschwander
Christine Robins
Dan Bystrom
Fredrik Aguren
Ingrid Bonde

Katarina Martinson

Torbjorn Loof

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:ir@husqvarna.se
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